Dry
contacts
GVZ Components S.r.l.
Via Magenta, 77/16A
Rho (MI),
20017 Italy
Email:

12 24VdcSupply voltage
FiS 3000 gas Module Target Gases
Gas detected FiS3000 codification Alarm Specification
Ammonia FIS309199C401/03 100ppm prealarm/ 300ppm Alarm
CO FIS305199C401/03 100ppm prealarm/ 300ppm Alarm
CO & Methane FIS300199C403/50 300ppm CO and 5000ppm Methane
CO & Propane FIS302199C403/20 300ppm CO and 2000ppm Propane
Hydrogen FIS304299C430/60 3000ppm prealarm/6000ppm Alarm
Methane FIS303199C430/50 3000ppm prealarm/5000ppm Alarm
Propane (R290) FIS306199C410/20 1000ppm prealarm/ 2000ppm Alarm
R22 FIS308399C410/20 1000ppm prealarm/ 2000ppm Alarm
R32 FIS308499C410/50 1000ppm prealarm/ 5000ppm Alarm
R410A FIS308299C410/50 1000ppm prealarm/ 5000ppm Alarm
Gas Sensor Relays Board in complete configuration
Open Collector
35mA
Output
Power Cosumption
Operating temp.
Precalibrated SemiconductorSensor technology
10 to 50°C
Single power supply for Board & Gas Module
Relay output to the central board
5.0 Vdc +/ 5%Supply voltage
FiS3000 Gas sensor Module (NisshaFiS)
GSR3N0